TIME

MON

KELC LANE AVAILABILITY

Monday 22 JULY - Sunday 28 July 2024

KELC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

22/07

23/07

24/07

25/07

26/07

27/07

28/07

5:30am

8

8

8

8

8

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

7:30am

CLOSED

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

00|00 |[00[(00|00|00|00|[00(O|(O|00|00 (0| (NN ([VN([VN (VN (V| o

7:00pm

CLOSED

7:30pm

00O (0O (00 [0 |00|00|00|0O(0O(0|O|O|O|O|OO |||l IUI|J|00|00|00]| 0

CLOSED

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30pm

00|00 |(0CO[O W W WIW W W W W|J|J|0|0o|(|(|(w|o|o|[ULI|ULI|UT|[U1|00|00|(00|(00|00|00|00

N[OV |[P|UfWWIWWIW(W|O|LN|ULT|O|(O[(O|(|ULI|ULI[OO|OO|OO|[OO|UT|UI|0O|0O|0O|0|0O

0| (RO W W WWIWIW W WIJ|o|o|oO(h O[O |N|U1|U1|00|00|00|00|00[(00|00|00|O00

OO (N[N PIUVWW[WW[(U|J|O|W|W|[|(O|(N|N|((fULI|UN|W|[O|O|ULI|UI|[CO|0|00|00

colLinninnunhAlniiLNNIO|IO|IO ||| W|IRARIUUDOD|O|O|0C0|00|(00|00|00|0

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




KELC WARM WATER POOL (2 lanes)

TIME

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

22/07

23/07

24/07

25/07

26/07

27/07

28/07

5:30am

1

1

1

1

1

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

7:30am

1
1
1
1

CLOSED

8:00am

AQUA

8:30am

AQUA

9:00am

RR(R(R[R|R|R

9:30am

AQUA

10:00am

AQUA

10:30am

11:00am

[N QNN (SN (SN (SN [N (TSN RN RN SN

RlR[R|R|R

RRrR(R[R[R[RPR[R|[R|R|R

11:30am

AQUA

AQUA

AQUA

12:00pm

AQUA

AQUA

AQUA

12:30pm

AQUA

1:00pm

AQUA

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

RlRrR[RPIRPIP|IRP|RP|R|R]|F

RlRrR[RPIRPIP|IRP|RP|R|R]|F

6:00pm

AQUA

AQUA

6:30pm

AQUA

AQUA

RRr(Rr(R(R(R[RIR|IR|R|R|R|R|R[R[R[R[RPR|R|R|R|R

7:00pm

CLOSED

7:30pm

RlRr(R[R[R[RPR[RRPR|R|R|R|R|R|R|[R[R[RPR[RP|R|R|R|R|R|R|R|[R[R|R

CLOSED

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30pm

[N SRV (SN SN QYRR SN

RiR(RRPRIRPRIR|IR|IR|IR|R|R|R[R[R[RPR|RPR|R|R|R|R|R|R|[R

[N SRV (SN SN QYRR SN

RiR(R(RPRIRPRIRPR|IR|IR|IR|R|R|R[R[R|[R|R|R

RPliRr(kRRP[RPIP|IR|IRP|IR|RP|RP|RP[R[RP[RP[P|RPR|RP|R|RP|RP|RP|[R[RP[R|RP|RP|RP|R|R|R]| R~

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




TIME

MON

KELC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)

TUE

Operational Hours:
Monday - Friday | 9:00am — 8:00pm
Saturday - Sunday| 8:00am —6:00pm

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

22/07

23/07

24/07

25/07

26/07

27/07

28/07

8:00am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

N

(o)}

8:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

olo|lo|lo|o|o|lo|ojo|o|b|lr|Rr|R|R|[R[R|R|~

DO [P ININININININ|ININ

6:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:30pm

DO |INININININININOOD(OOD|jOD|O(ODOOD|(O ||

DO O |NINININNININOO|OODJOODOOD([OD(OD|O |||,

DO |INININININININOOD(OODJOD|O|OOODOOD|O|D[(P(HHP>

DO NININININNINMPOOjOOOD([OD(OD|O |||,

olo|o|lNv|MvINv|IMIMIM[o|MIN|IMINIM|IN[R|IR[RIR|RR

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




