## **KELC LANE AVAILABILITY**

## Monday 22 JULY - Sunday 28 July 2024

	KELC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)							
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	22/07	23/07	24/07	25/07	26/07	27/07	28/07	
5:30am	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
6:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
7:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
7:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
8:00am	8	8	8	5	8	7	8	
8:30am	8	5	8	5	8	5	7	
9:00am	8	5	8	8	6	5	7	
9:30am	5	8	8	8	6	5	7	
10:00am	5	8	8	8	6	5	7	
10:30am	5	8	5	5	5	4	7	
11:00am	5	8	5	5	5	4	7	
11:30am	8	5	7	8	4	4	7	
12:00pm	8	5	6	7	3	4	6	
12:30pm	8	8	6	7	6	8	8	
1:00pm	8	8	6	8	6	8	8	
1:30pm	8	8	6	8	6	8	8	
2:00pm	8	8	8	8	6	8	8	
2:30pm	8	5	8	8	6	8	8	
3:00pm	7	5	8	8	8	8	8	
3:30pm	7	8	7	7	8	8	8	
4:00pm	3	3	3	5	5	8	8	
4:30pm	3	3	3	3	5	8	8	
5:00pm	3	3	3	3	5	8	8	
5:30pm	3	3	3	3	5	8	8	
6:00pm	3	3	3	3	5	8	8	
6:30pm	3	3	3	5	5	8	8	
7:00pm	3	5	3	4	4	8	CLOSED	
7:30pm	3	4	3	4	5	8	CLOSED	
8:00pm	8	7	8	7	5	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:30pm	8	8	8	7	5	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:00pm	8	8	8	8	5	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	



KELC WARM WATER POOL (2 lanes)							
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	22/07	23/07	24/07	25/07	26/07	27/07	28/07
5:30am	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED
6:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED
7:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED
7:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED
8:00am	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1
8:30am	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1
9:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
9:30am	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1
10:00am	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1
10:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
11:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
11:30am	AQUA	1	AQUA	AQUA	1	1	1
12:00pm	AQUA	1	AQUA	AQUA	1	1	1
12:30pm	1	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1
1:00pm	1	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1
1:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
2:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
2:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
3:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
3:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
4:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
4:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
5:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
5:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
6:00pm	AQUA	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1
6:30pm	AQUA	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1
7:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED
7:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED
8:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED
8:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED
10:00pm	CLOSED						



## **KELC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)**

## Operational Hours: Monday – Friday | 9:00am – 8:00pm Saturday - Sunday | 8:00am –6:00pm

	Saturday - Sunday   8.00am - 6.00pm							
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	22/07	23/07	24/07	25/07	26/07	27/07	28/07	
8:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	2	6	
8:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1	2	
9:00am	4	4	4	4	1	1	2	
9:30am	4	4	4	4	1	1	2	
10:00am	4	4	4	4	1	1	2	
10:30am	4	4	4	4	1	1	2	
11:00am	4	4	4	4	1	1	2	
11:30am	4	4	6	4	1	1	2	
12:00pm	6	6	6	6	2	1	2	
12:30pm	6	6	6	6	2	4	4	
1:00pm	6	6	6	6	2	6	6	
1:30pm	6	6	6	6	2	6	6	
2:00pm	6	6	6	6	2	6	6	
2:30pm	6	6	6	6	2	6	6	
3:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	
3:30pm	2	2	2	4	2	6	6	
4:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6	
4:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6	
5:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6	
5:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6	
6:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:30pm	2	6	2	2	6	CLOSED	CLOSED	
7:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	CLOSED	CLOSED	
7:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	

